
Placering Vgp/Klass Namn Förening Träff/figur Poäng Särskjutning

1 C Michael Gustafsson Trollhättans PK 47/22 53

2 C Johan Eriksson Eds PSK 46/21 45 6/6

3 C Eric Svanberg Södra Dals PSF 46/20 45 5/5

4 C Jonas Landin Skepplanda SF 46/20 43 4/4

5 C Björn Rutgersson Södra Dals PSF 45/20 36

6 C Andreas Bergström Sjuntorps PK 44/21 50

7 C Olle Vister Bengtsfors PSK 43/22 49

8 C Jörgen Melander Eds PSK 43/21 26

9 C Tommy Olsson Sjuntorps PK 43/20 45

10 C Jörgen Langenbach Åmåls PK 43/20 39

11 C Ingmar Jonsson Trollhättans PK 43/20 35

12 C Rolf Antonsson Lilla Edets PSK 42/20 33

13 C Mikhael Salame Vargöns PK 41/20 42

14 C Michael Demmers Starrkärrs SF 41/20 22

15 C Mikael Johnsson Sjuntorps PK 41/19 36

16 C Mattias Palmaer Södra Dals PSF 39/19 40

17 C Sture Selander Vargöns PK 39/19 32

18 C Niklas Andersson Eds PSK 37/17 40

19 C Henrik Rapp Vargöns PK 37/17 20

20 C Niclas Green Bengtsfors PSK 36/16 30

21 C Ove Svensson Vargöns PK 35/19 38

22 C Donald Andersson Vargöns PK 32/16 6

23 C Per Andersson Vargöns PK 31/16 23

24 C Anders Johansson Sjuntorps PK 29/15 36

25 C Jonas Forslund Skepplanda SF 29/14 12

26 C Stefan Olsson Vargöns PK 27/16 26

27 C Nikola Söder Lilla Edets PSK 25/13 28

28 C Mariane Selander Vargöns PK 19/12 8

29 C Göran Alfredsson Skepplanda SF 18/14 25

1 Jun Stéphanie Å Simonsson Lilla Edets PSK 38/18 31

1 D Kerstin Östedt Södra Dals PSF 42/22 31

2 D Linda Gåård Trollhättans PK 41/21 24

3 D Linda Åsenstjerna Lilla Edets PSK 30/19 13 5/5

4 D Rita Solberg Bengtsfors PSK 30/13 32 3/3

1 Vet Ragnar Nielsen Södra Dals PSF 45/22 44

2 Vet Lars Evaldsson Starrkärrs SF 44/22 50 6/6

3 Vet Kjell Eriksson Eds PSK 44/21 24 5/5

4 Vet Olof Jakobsson Eds PSK 38/19 20

5 Vet Rune Carlsson Vargöns PK 32/20 33

6 Vet Leif Olofsson Sjuntorps PK 22/11 1

1 B Michael Gustafsson Trollhättans PK 47/21 40

2 B Björn Rutgersson Södra Dals PSF 46/19 52

3 B Eric Svanberg Södra Dals PSF 45/20 44

4 B Johan Eriksson Eds PSK 44/22 29

5 B Linda Gåård Trollhättans PK 43/19 45

6 B Lars Evaldsson Starrkärrs SF 42/19 45
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7 B Rita Solberg Bengtsfors PSK 36/15 33

8 B Johan Danielsson Trollhättans PK 35/19 29

9 B Jimmy Selander Vargöns PK 33/18 38

10 B Anders Johansson Sjuntorps PK 31/17 14

11 B Lars-Göran Gunnarsson Lilla Edets PSK 30/16 2

12 B Mattias Palmaer Södra Dals PSF 29/14 33

Placering Vgp/Klass Namn Förening Träff/Figur Poäng Total

1 C Eric Svanberg Södra Dals PSF 46/20 45

1 C Björn Rutgersson Södra Dals PSF 45/20 36

1 C Ragnar Nielsen Södra Dals PSF 45/22 44 136

2 C Johan Eriksson Eds PK 46/21 45

2 C Kjell Eriksson Eds PK 44/21 24

2 C Jörgen Melander Eds PK 43/21 26 133

3 C Michael Gustafsson Trollhättans PK 47/22 53

3 C Ingmar Jonsson Trollhättans PK 43/20 35

3 C Linda Gåård Trollhättans PK 41/21 24 131

4 C Andreas Bergström Sjuntorps PK 44/21 50

4 C Tommy Olsson Sjuntorps PK 43/20 45

4 C Mikael Johnsson Sjuntorps PK 41/19 36 128

5 C Mikhael Salame Vargöns PK 41/20 42

5 C Sture Selander Vargöns PK 39/19 32

5 C Henrik Rapp Vargöns PK 37/17 20 117

6 C Rolf Antonsson Lilla Edets PSK 42/20 33

6 C Stéphanie Å Simonsson Lilla Edets PSK 38/18 31

6 C Linda Åsenstjerna Lilla Edets PSK 30/19 13 110

7 C Olle Vister Bengtsfors PSK 43/22 49

7 C Niclas Green Bengtsfors PSK 36/16 30

7 C Rita Solberg Bengtsfors PSK 30/13 32 109

8 C Jonas Landin Skepplanda SF 46/20 43

8 C Jonas Forslund Skepplanda SF 29/14 12

8 C Göran Alfredsson Skepplanda SF 18/14 25 93

1 B Michael Gustafsson Trollhättans PK 47/21 40

1 B Linda Gåård Trollhättans PK 43/19 45

1 B Johan Danielsson Trollhättans PK 35/19 29 125

2 B Björn Rutgersson Södra Dals PSF 46/19 52

2 B Eric Svanberg Södra Dals PSF 45/20 44

2 B Mattias Palmaer Södra Dals PSF 29/14 33 120
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